
Board Members:
Tim Severa- President, tim.severa@ymcatvidaho.org
Shannon Whitmer, whitmesh@sd25.us
Bryan Stith, Bryan@eciboise.com
Angie Brass angie@shsxc.com

- At Large Rep, schmsean@sd91.orgSean Schmidt
- At Large Rep, tshanahan@bk.orgTom Shanahan

Troy Sullivan- At-Large Rep, tsully5@gmail.com

XC Reps
5A- Aaron Olswanger, Boise HS, South, aaron.olswanger@boiseschools.org
4A- Jon Wright, Ridgevue HS, South, jon.wright@vallivue.org
3A- Shawn Lawler, Timberlake HS, North, slawler@lakeland272.org
2A- Jeff Horsley, Soda Springs, East, horswill@sodaschools.org
1A- Paula Casebolt, Logos, North, paulacasebolt@yahoo.com

T&F Reps
5A- Kelly Reed, Lake City HS, North, kreed@cdaschools.org
4A- Ben Benoit, Canyon Ridge HS, East, benoitbe@tfsd.org
3A- Brett Hill, Sugar Salem HS, East, bhill@sugarsalem.com
2A- Vonnie Willis, Melba HS, South, vwillis@anotherchoicecharter.org
1A- Jack Ward, Victory Charter, South, jack.wardjr@gmail.com
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